458531.
454532,
458533.
854534,
458535.
§5u536.
458537.
454538.
858539,
454540.
458581,
454542,
454583,

458544,

458585, .

458546.
458587,

454548.

452502 TO 857915-continued

ETS 3099. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3103. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3103. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3104. CINMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3104. CINMNMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3105. CINMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3105. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3106. CINMYT.

Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3106. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3107. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3107. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3108. CIMNYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3108. CINMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3109. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3109.
Cultivated.

CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3110. CIMNMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3110. CIMMYT.

G3-1066-2.
G3-1068-1.
G3-1068-2.
G3-1069-1.
G3-1969-2.
G3-1070-1.
G3-1070-2.
G3-1071-1.
G3-1071-2.
G3-1072-1.
G3-1072-2.
G3-1073-1.
G3-1073-2.
G3-1074-1.
G3-1074-2.
G3°1Q75—1.

G3-1075-2.

Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3112. CINNYT.

G3-1076-1.

Seeds bronze.

Endospern

Endospern

Endospera

Endospern

Endospernm

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

Seeds white.

yellovw.
yellow.
yellqv.
yellow.
yellovw.
yellow.
yellovw.

yellovw.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seedé white. Cultivated.

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

Endospern

yellovw.
yellow.
yellovw.
yellow.
yellovw.
yellovw.

yellow.
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